3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPTRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. *tb RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED oz | RN | 68
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED B | ECR-T3-019766 20DEC2013 | VY| UG
B1 ECR-16-000430 12JAN2016 | RS UG
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 - 1 1338685 1 5-18022-5 21196471 -1 2119799~ 1 20634401
21515471 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 211995711 : 8-2151547-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2151547-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 1338685 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - -
2151547-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 211995711 : 8-2151547-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2151547-4 - - -
SERVO MECHANICAL FEED 21199491 1338685 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - -
2151547-5 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST CATCH PLAT@[&
PNEUMATIC FEED 27119950~ 1338685~ 5-180722-5 21196471 -1 2119799~ 2063440~ - 1 - - - 2119957-7 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260
7 7 SERVO - - - - - - - - - | | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 252
2151547-6 B NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ZfLLATCH o ATE - - : - - - - - T - SRETVIN SUSH ROD. AIR TTED 5Eg
21515477 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - § p A N I 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
- - | | 2119798 - | DETENT PIN 1247
- - | | 1-22279-3  |[SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
- -] - -] - 2119758 -1 RAM ~AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED. NON-ADJ. 245
APPLICATOR DATA BT A T 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - 22 -] - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
WIRE [3.56 mm [.140] F s 2119580 -1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
INSUL - - B - 20634401 AR FEED MODULE 238
APPL ICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - -] | -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
408-10389 L) B | - | - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
: -l -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
- | | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - - - | - 510638 | SPRING. FEED FINGER 63
TERMINAL NAME: SPLICE, 4000-9000 CMA - - - -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - - 1 - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
280~ 320 IN [7.11-8 13 mm] 156 IN [3 96mm] Max - - |REF|REF] - - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL 114-72088 - - - - 1 1 - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
appL1caTIoNES T T T T T 7| 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT. REG M4 119
SPECIFICATION - - - - | - |REF|REF] - | - 2119944- 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY, ST 117
- | | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
TERMINALS APPLIED :
Aﬁﬁ Aﬁk - | | | | 2119956 - | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 171
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - - - | 2119740-] TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
485043 | 485043-2 485043-4 4850437 -2l 2l 2] 2] 2 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- - | | 2119793- 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
e\l - | 3| -] 3| 3|3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
- | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 160
WIRE& i\ CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT - - - - | | 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
SIZE =0 om [INCH) REFERENCE SETTING - oo 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
e 2119652- 1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
: N 2119653- | FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
- | | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
*WARNIT NG - w - | | | 2119370~ 1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
|LVJ__| ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O ~ ! ! ! ! 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, HoHS (M8 X 29) | 41
LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING USE OF SETTINGS - 1 - 1 1 1 21196451 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
Zﬁl ‘ - - | | 2119957 -1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T i i i i | -2119644-3 |RAN WASHER. PRECISION 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. N T T T 2119085-1 |TA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLT 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION N L A O S N O O c119092-1 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l 221212 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | | ERAEIE. HEX HEAD, PLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 3¢
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151547-4 - | | | | 2119959~ ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151547-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 821515475 S L N I U O O I B | -450888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151547-6 - | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | | 2168083-2 |SCR, SHT HD LAP, Rohy, M4 k 8.0 , ¢
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W W 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl - | | | | 2119533~ | STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. - -
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. ! | W W W W 2119806~ 1 INSERT, SHEAR |3
- | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, - | | | | 1 -356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR I
A MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N | | | | 21198007 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER . 1 - 1 W W W W 462006-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁl | | | | | | | 1633933-2  [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - T - - 7
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. S R R A I - - 6
I‘X. - | | | | 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - T - - A
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. -
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, B : 2
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL Nttt ) 4-1673600-7 JCRIMPER, WIRE W
HIPORMATION, 7170 -7 -6 -5]-2]-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
A\ WHEN ASSEWBLING 6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR STIANZ0T2 — N
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAX IMUM B e T =
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT — — ) STAREN 9
B T e
4/\g RECOMMENDED SET-UP WIRE FOR QUALIFICATION ONLY AT THE FACTORY. /x W{/x PJ W I <j \/ E%% ES I <:>?J w e 4 FROvCT SReC Oci&ﬂjsfj%erd
| PLC +0.5
A‘L REFER TO CUSTOMER TERMINAL DRAWING FOR WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT FORMULA. - STWOVWD on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 {i%{:::}égg %é%w PRLICATION e — S
ANGLES 4 -
ZW\XTHIS APPLICATOR IS FOR A PIGTAIL APPLICATION ONLY. (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) MATER AL I WETGHT Al 00779 [C=2151541 -
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET | OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

LOC

DIST

66

REVISTONS

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

=

C;r___}

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

‘ORA"HEN DWN

SOJANZOT? ¢ )

ATLANTIC VERSTON

of 4 & 2 of 4
S of 4 & 4 of 4)

sheets
shown

Shown

A0mm STROKE ‘
Versilhon

(Pacific sheets

AIR FEED

RO WILSON — TE Connectivity
C? JSMKWOWWBNWZ ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERNI SE SpEC D! APVD 02FEB2012 |NnAmME ‘
mm P&J&EﬁgN Ocean Side Feed
0 PLC - ‘
I PLC +0.5 App“cqfor
{i; i 2 PLC +0.13 - -
3 PLC +0.013 APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES 4 -
FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151547
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTIEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T sEr ShEET
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799~ 1 2063440 |
2-2151547-1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151547-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151547-4 - - -
MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - -
2-2151547-2 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151547-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151547-4 - - -
SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - -
2-2151547-5 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338685- 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2151547-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONFE - - - - - - -
7-2151547-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - 1 1 1 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25
- -] 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- -] 2079988-1  [BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249
- 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
APPLICATOR DATA - 7-18023-7  [SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
CRIMP ST17r ey - -2 -] 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
VIRE 13 56 v T 1407 = R 2119580-1  [MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
NS UL - : - -] 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
-] 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
APPLICAZ%;%B%;gUCTIONS L] - -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |[1772
- 994969 -1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-7 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- -] 240638~ 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 8§-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 157
TERMINAL NAME: SPLICE, 4000-9000 CMA Sty ) 211964102 JFEED CAM, AIR FEED 1215
T - 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN
2&ylzgoiLR§;15E§GijnmJ — INSULf;j?E FQ@E&JF%OSANGE B c019565°6 |5CR, BHSC, Roly (M4 K T6) Al
‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ | -l 2] 2|2 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
XEEMM%MN Lhameiss ] ] - 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1472
SPECTFICATION ) ) ) - 1-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF (I
- 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TERMINALS APPLIED A3/ T 1 [ 1 | 1| 2119092-2 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - ] - | - 3-236c i1 PIN, HETAIN, GRVD, 3716 X 8.4 I3
IEEVEE 504 50454 504 - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF [ 36
- | - |REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
-] 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
- 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
WIREﬁﬁg - e aion Ten e HElonT - | - |REF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
S = S - 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
F_— | mm RErERENCE SETTING N N 2119956-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
[2AWG + T8AWG 2.57+/-0.05 [.101+/-.002] 5.9 R 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
14 AWG 2.11+/-0.05 [.083+/-.002] 10. 17 B P 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - ] 3] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 672
R 5-18022-5 [SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
e 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
- -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - 2119652-1  |[FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
R - 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
RN 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
zf: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS R 1-2119644-3 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
-l 2] 2|2 2079383-5  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B T A 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION FWARNTNG R 1320908-2 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITRH THE APPLICATOR. B T R 2119959-1 |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ON INSTALLATTION, SET WIRt DISC, [TTEM 40 TO i I N A S R O 1-455688-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 23
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: LARGEST WIRE SIT/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T 1320928-2  ISTRIP GUIDT >
VECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR® CONVERSION: 8-2151541-4 SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T T T [ 2ies0sss [scR, SKT w0 P, RoRs, WA K80 |2
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151547-5 WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING . R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE S L O O B B c119033-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] 1 1 1 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR I3
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62 S T S cccd ) SPRND, LOWFRESS TON e
- - 1-356885-4  [STOP, SHEAR (B
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. NN L I A 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY (AR S T . e S At :
Vel B s N R 1633933-2  |ANVIL, COMBINATION ?
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - -] : : 6
S e T[T T | TaTIS T [oePRESSOR, SER ;
Aﬁl SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET AN - 3
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - — T - >
z/\g TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, | ! | ! W W 4-1673600-7 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL -77]-27|-25|-22[-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION e
o HNPORMATLON it e R R
RECOMMENDED SET-UP WIRE FOR QUALIFICATION ONLY AT THE FACTORY. S S— RS T e Horrisburg, PA 17105-3608
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 02FEB2012 |NnAmME
mm T.L.ELBIN Ocean Side fFeed
z/\x REFER TO CUSTOMER TERMINAL DRAWING FOR WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT FORMULA. %D /§<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% f} I <:>PJ one e wop |1 cator
A‘L THIS APPLICATOR 1S FOR A PIGTAIL APPLICATION ONLY. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %ﬁ}{:::}iﬁi %é%w SELICAT o0 i )
. . 4 PLC +0 . SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e e o 01| 00778 (@2 151547 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET 3 OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

<@
o
D

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

SEE SHEET 1

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES

C;T___}

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

11 87 5UBUECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEER NG ORGAN, 24T ion | DWN SOJANZ2OT? o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. ROWILSON > TE COHHGCJHV\JW
Chi 0TFEB2017 b }
PACIFIC VERSION e g U1 o
mm oL LLELBIN Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e dos 7 hoplicator
POST FEED PRE FLED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @ngtg w013 —
ANGLES +-
MATERIAL  |FINIsH A ‘ 00779 @:2151547
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA MVB
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



